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Exempt Employee Name

Z2 Z22Z22Z22Z2 2222222 2Z2ZZZZZZZ

GROVES,CAROLYN L
MCLAUGHLIN,MATTHEW G
HOLLAND,DENISE E
KIMES,PAULA J
JACKSON,ROB E
SHUTT,DEBBIE L
BENSING,ANDREW W
DEMIDOVICH,WILLIAM F
SELCH,JAMES C
JONES,BUNNIE K
SIMKO,SHERYL L
JETER,MAURICETTA A
CORNWELL,MARY A
VANEST,REBECCA J
GRAHAM,RACQUEL A
BERNER,LISA

BEVERLY, TIMOTHY R
KAROUSIS,ANNA K
PIERCE,DAWNIELLE R
CHEATHAM,RODERICK M

ID Number

EMP ID:
EMP ID:
EMP ID:
EMP ID:
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EMP ID:
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10002848
10004918
10008445
10012665
10030956
10033129
10034883
10040071
10041947
10046405
10047967
10059177
10066855
10067876
10082591
10103660
10107071
10118557
10125086
10127812

Jul Aug

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
425 303
75 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 144

0 0
98 0
138 246
8 0
371 350
0 0

0 0
127 0

Sep
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346

33

148

o O O o o

587

Mileage Reimbursement Payments

Report for FY15
By Individual Employee, All Status and
DAS Agency(s)

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun 1st Qtr 2nd Qtr  3rd Qtr
0 0 140 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140
103 0 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 75
0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 0 0 0 0
268 0 356 356 0 257 0 0 0 1,074 624 613
0 19 0 0 48 0 62 0 0 75 19 48
0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 140 0
0 0 0 0 0 72 121 61 0 0 0 72
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 148 0 0 148 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 0 0
122 152 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 98 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,307 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 0 0 0 163
153 153 0 0 0 0 0 287 0 0 306 0
0 135 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 140 172 36
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Grand Total 1st Qtr Amount Paid:
Grand Total 2nd Qtr Amount Paid:
Grand Total 3rd Qtr Amount Paid:
Grand Total 4th Qtr Amount Paid:
Grand Total YTD Amount Paid:

4th Qtr

0

0
14
7
240

62

182

24
148

16

287

YTD Paid

281
253
14
7
240
2,311
204
174
254
24
295
144
274
113
385

1,307
163
593
348

$3,412
$1,853
$1,148

$978
$7,391



Mileage Reimbursement Payments

Report for FY15
By Individual Employee, All Status and
DAS Agency(s)
Age Source Exempt Employee Name ID Number Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun 1st Qtr 2nd Qtr 3rd Qtr 4th Qtr YTD Paid

Monthly Mileage Reimbursement

by Exemption Status
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